
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

No.

3

20

14

12

9

6

2

5

4

16

10

23

1

11

8

24

13

18

17

19

7

Name

1 AutoanDrive.com

Team Ferrari

PFP Automoveis

RT Speed

Bacurinha Racing Team

Drive RS

Toiquer 1

k Mafra

2 Autoandrive.com

Top Gear

JFH Racing

PM Racing TEam

Toiquer

Scuderia Tuga

DJV Racing

Tecnilab 1

KT Amador

Sra Detergentes

Os Faiscas

Torre Pequena

Team FL

Class

RGR

RGR

RGR

RGR

RGR

RGR

RGR

RGR

RGR

RGR

RGR

RGR

RGR

RGR

RGR

RGR

RGR

RGR

RGR

RGR

RGR

Best Tm

49.642

49.805

50.155

50.499

50.546

50.582

50.635

50.669

50.956

51.027

51.044

51.066

51.108

51.290

51.320

51.645

52.068

52.148

53.011

54.666

1:51.389

Diff

-

+0.163

+0.513

+0.857

+0.904

+0.940

+0.993

+1.027

+1.314

+1.385

+1.402

+1.424

+1.466

+1.648

+1.678

+2.003

+2.426

+2.506

+3.369

+5.024

+1:01.747

Gap

-

+0.163

+0.350

+0.344

+0.047

+0.036

+0.053

+0.034

+0.287

+0.071

+0.017

+0.022

+0.042

+0.182

+0.030

+0.325

+0.423

+0.080

+0.863

+1.655

+56.723

2nd Best

50.505

50.722

51.088

51.017

51.586

50.801

50.883

50.758

51.068

52.210

51.860

52.527

51.154

51.795

52.995

52.614

52.415

52.524

53.601

55.224

51.902

In Lap

4

4

4

4

5

4

3

4

3

4

3

14

2

4

4

4

2

3

3

4

4

Laps

16

16

16

14

16

16

16

16

16

15

16

14

16

15

14

15

16

12

13

15

15

Total Tm

15:34.858

15:53.327

15:50.901

16:00.342

15:52.462

15:20.826

15:48.708

15:34.379

15:40.065

15:58.463

15:31.402

15:22.270

15:46.512

15:54.731

15:31.753

15:33.065

15:46.986

15:14.426

15:15.303

15:47.824

15:55.446

Sorted on Best Lap timeRGR

RGR

Treinos

Practice
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